
Date: 15/08/2024 

To, 

The Listing Compliance Department The Listing Compliance Department 
BSE Limited, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, 

P J Tower, Dalal Street, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 

Mumbai-400001 Bandra (East), Mumbai-40005 1 

Scrip Code: 534809 Symbol: PCJEWELLER 

Sub.: Newspaper Publications 

Dear Sir / Ma’am, 

Please find enclosed herewith the newspaper publications made by the Company pursuant to 

Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 on 

August 15, 2024 in Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) regarding un-audited financial 

results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30; 2024. 

Kindly take the same on record. 

Yours sincerely, 

For PC Jeweller Limited 

(VIJAY PANWAR) 

Company Secretary 

PC Jeweller Limited 
Regd. Office : 2713, 3% Floor, Bank Street, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 Ph. : 011 - 49714971 Fax : 011 — 49714972 

info@pcjeweller.com * www.pcjeweller.com + CIN : L36911DL2005PLC134929



WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM 

FINANCIAL EXPRESS 

THURSDAY, AUGUST 15, 2024 

CORRIGENDUM 
In reterenca tothe extract of Un-aucited —~ 
Financial Results far the quarter and 

h une. 2024 larsons 

Website : wwautarsons.com, Ems 

TARSONS PRODUCTS LIMITED 
CIN : [51109W61583PLCO36510 

Registered office = Martin Burn Business Park, Room Na. 902, BP -3, 
Salt Lake, Sector - V, Kolkata - 70009 

infa@tarsons.com, Telephone No.: +81 33 352.0300 
EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED S0th JUNE, 2024 

— a 

REDTAPrvE 

REDTAPE LIMITED 
Noida 201201, Uttar Pradesh 

onstat | +07 120 608400 

Place: Kolkata 
Date: Lath August, 2024 

2. The above Fesuls hve heen reviewed bythe Aucit Comm tee and aproved bythe Baad ef Directors at ther respective meetings held ond August, 2024, 

‘e-mail: compliance redtaneindia.com 
2 in million (except per share data) EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOM THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 20,2004 

a (tn Lakh, gest peta 
‘Quarter ended Year ended Quarter ended ‘Year ended s Sundae [717 

alee Tune 30, [March 31, | June 30, [3lst March, | June 30, | Marchi, [3ist March, Be ut ‘uarer|“Guarer!"Guaner| Quan “Sie auarer 
7 224 tr 2aa4, ty a 4 ea rT = ati at | 20.08 2024|27.02.2024) 90.06.2022 /30.06 2024 [91.02 2024) 90.06.2002 | 
insulted |Unaui inaucited| Audited [Unaudited | Unaudited | Audit 

of Directors al ther meeting held on| | 2 [Revenue from Opera BIBS | 8667] 62565 | _27SIO| SPST | 105721] 296354 P| TasLacone ton stators sszae|__sora7|_se77|asaza| suae{ soso 
13-08-2004. 2 Pee Le #718 25506] Wes | oo37 | 6ale foolore tax, sxcaptonal andlor exiraordnary Noms 4136) so7e e2se| aiss| gaze) enn 

aie SAG) | HERB 8586 FS 8 * | tor Encaphonat andor Extasy ems 4is8|__sove|___eass|__anss|___saze|__ ean Wi eee hg Cag roto) qos Eocene Etta nt 
for the period fater tax) and some [after tax) baaz| 19242] 928: sia] agoa| 11798] 435.0 | [aiar Excaptional andor Extaardmary Hams] s0s1| _ses4|__ass2|___s0e4|__soae| __ae7 

5 [Equity Share Capital (Face value of € F each} 164i | f0eai| i0eat | t0eai | toed | 106.41] 106 aL 5 ie Somprgnenene Income for te pared 
& [Other Equity _ = _= [6.05776 bud D SEL or comp income [ater tx , 18 8 212 16 16. 212 
7 [Earning Per Share [Face value of € 2 each shave] z fe Uy eat sate ena oe a | el 

Basic ia 35 1a 353) — 075 13h 301 evan ole 2091 seh }— 2764}. 276t eserves fexcudng Ravaluston ozone) av atawn| Goes] ots] sear] —ezova| —ezoral _—taan1 Diluted in 33} 1.80 Sea} 75 ibd 8.1 thine Bates Shout ot no provious Yost fas St atai| (hs at STat| (As at 2vat| (As at Stet| fs at Stat] (As at 2131 
: Maren 2024 aren 2024 | Maren 2033 Maren 2024 aren 2024| Maren 2028 

3 | Eannnga Per Share (et Rear e8eh] [For ConInU 
1. The above isan extract ofthe detallad format of Unaudited Financial Results for quarter ended 30th June, 2024 Fed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 23 gna deceminued operators ° 

ofthe Sal (using Ciao and DslsureRequremens] Regains 2015. Te float of the ad Resse avaiable on te Sock Exchange webesi. i Bane [Fe i 
wor pee itll ca ar atte Corin ce wy te co 2 Ciuied (Fs zal 273] 323] 222] 296] 358 

Forand on behalf of the Board of Directors 
Tarsons Products Limited 

Sanjive Sehgal 
Chairman and Managing Director 

iN: 00787232 

usta ast fates 
NATIONAL Serus C CORCORATION LTD. 

(A Govt of ina Undertaking-Mini Retna Cornpany) 
‘URE HUNT (CIN): Allg peel 

ert B-(2, 
“WPF: 033-2367-1077 | 74, $e : nsc.kolkatarofigmall.com 

‘feeertan: 

ara sa eter Toad A AH (FOR) | Shor lnm (1063s) o- Tandon Nain is 
svete arests fers JS.20-116 Fh TFT invited for Supply of fresh finished product 

togores Seeds of Soybean 
variety 48-20-16 & Rajmoh variety HUR- 
20YHUR-S04IGujrat Rajmact on FOR 

basis supply in Assam & North Eastern 
States, when all Packing Materials is 

arranged by the Bidder Supplier Tenderer 
alee detalts, please visit NSCs website 

‘www indiaseads er Public Notice 
mI ander Gosia), nie ts fr be 

above ade may be submit ted ial SC 
Fe 

PER HURe- 209 / HUR--301/ Gujrat | of Cortified C 
Rejma-t waren oh at oa 

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS 
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024 

(incores) 
‘Quarter Ended | Year Ended | QuarterEnded 

20 Particulars 30.06.2024 | 31.03.2024 
Un-audited Audited Un-audited 

(aes by a0 wer ef 2408-024 
ie An fy ey 
be publishedinNNSC's webs 

ete ween, ate hx Fees, steven / Regional Manager, NSC, Kolkata 

%, 
fe Splicefet 

SpiceJet Limited 
CIN: L51904D1. 1984PLC286258 

Regd fie: Gand erations Apo Taina 1D, New Daf -10027 
site: ww, spiceiet. com ermal: investors spl 

WON tt 3013000; F sat 128 301386 
NOTICE 

Notice is hereby given to the members of SpiceJet Limited (the 
“Company") that pursuant ta Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 
read with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 
2014, the Company has completed dispatch af Postal Ballot Notice 
dated August 14, 2024 (the “Postal Ballot Notice”) on August 14, 2024 
to all the members whose names appear in the register of members / 
records as on the cut-off date i.e, August 9, 2024 by e+mailto those who 
have registered e-mail IDs, to seek approval of the members of the 
Company by way of special resolution through postal ballot, only by 
Means of remote e-voting, for raising of funds aggregating up to 
Rs.3,000,00,00,000 (Rupees Three Thousand Crore only) 
The Postal Halo Noli lan avokable.on fe Companys webale al 

Ritconiebste of stack, exchange: (BSE Limited): a 
an @ of KFin Technologies Limited 

Cie nat Mein 
altariedthe feedlot emhacmevoang foe te 

ete Trovgh KFinTech, to enable them fo cast thew votoE 
plernicaly ein Gee Ri Petal MOE For Ra 

lembers whose names appear in the register of members/records as 
athe cate dae ia. Asgust 2024 wil be consioeeed ter thu pirboes 
of remote e-Voling. A person who is nota member as.an the cut-off date 
should treat the Postal Ballot Notice for information purpose only. The 
Temote e-voing perlod gomimences on Thursday, August 16, 2024 at 

mn Friday, September 13, 2024 at 
remote e-robng modu chal ie ceabled Brersaior and no voting shall 
be allowed after 5:00 p.m. on September 13, 202. 
The members whose emeil addresses are not registered with the 
Company/Depositories, are requested to get the same registerediupdated 

‘members holding shares inphysical form may register thair e-mail addresses 
with KFinTech by submitting the requisite Form ISR+1 along with the 

be oblained by following the link 
ose Kcr semicanendontaitn en 
In case of ay refer the Frequently 
Asked Guests Tas} tor Stole ond remote e-voting User Manual 

ble 

| Total Income from operations 605.40 6768) 
Net Profil{Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exoeptional 

2 | andlor Extraordinary items) Beal) (est.77) (188 a 
|, | Net Profit{Loss) for the period before tax (after 

3 Exceptional andlor Extraordinary tems) BA 6Al]|_(631.77) (168 ia 
|" 4. _ Net Proft/(Loss)for the period ater tax (after Exceptional | 
4 | andlor Extraordinary items) | 158.08] (eze36)| (17162) 

Total Income forthe period [Comprising 
5. | Profil(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other 18462, (631.51) (178.14) 

| Comprehensive Income (ater t)] L L 
| 6. | Equity Share Capital 465.40 485.40 465.40, 

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in oasaee 
7 | the Aueted Balance Sheet of the Previous year L all | 7 

|| Eamings Per Share (of €10- each) (Not Annualised) | (Annualised) | (Not Annualised) 
ie 3.35 (13.52) 2.69) 

2. Dited! 3.35 (13.5) 2.69) 

Key figures of un-audited standalone financial results: (in cores) 
‘Quarter Ended 

30.06.2024 
Un-audited 

Year Encled 
31.03.2024 
Auited 

‘Quarter Ended 
Particulars 

Unaudited 
Total Income from Operations 40054 | 18045 6742 | 

[2 Net Proft{Loss) forthe period before tax eat | ZBI 
| 3. | Net ProfitLoss) for the period after tax 154.80 | (649.27) (73.47) 

Note: 
‘The above is an extract ofthe detailed format of financial resuits forthe quarter ended! June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock 
Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obigations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The 
{ull fomat of the financial resuits for the quarter ended June 20, 2024 are available on the websites of BSE Limted 
{warw baeindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India Limited! (wae nseindia com) ancl on the website of the Company at 
the URL hitpsflcorporate pejeweller cominanciatresults 

Forandon behaff of the Boare 
FC Jeweller Limited 

Sd 
(BALRAM GARG) 

Place: New Delhi Managing Director 
Date: August 14, 2024 DIN: 00032083 

Regd. Office: 2713, 3 Floar, Bank Str 
Phone: 011-49714974, Fax: 011-49714972, 

rol Bagh, New Delhi - 110005 | GIN: L36911DL2005PLC 
E-mail: info@pojeweller.com, Website: eww pojeweler 

Kirloskar Industries Limited 
A Kirloskar Group Company 

Registered Office: Office No. 801, 8" Floor, Cello Platina, 

Fergusson College Road, Shivajinagar, Pune 411 005 (India) 
CIN: L70100PN1978PLC088972 

Notes: 

44. Figures for ne previous period équartar nave been regroupedearranged wherever nacassary 12 make them comparable wih curren! 
pened figures 

Date 
Place: Noida 

* EPS ig not annualised for the quarter ended periods 

‘The above standalnee and congoldated {inancialrasus nave been reviewed and recommended 1 the Board of Onectors by the Auda 
‘These resuts have bean 

Farand on behalf af the Board of Directors af 
REDTAPE Limited 

sd 
Arvind Verma 

Whale Time Director 
ooazoaas 

14.08.2024 

Never fly kites near 
lines. This can be dangerous/ fatal. 

Never touch the kite or the thread stuck in the 
Metro power lines (OHE). 

© Never use metallic manjha. 

The electric wires (OHE) above 
Metro tracks are charged with 

electricity which can lead to 
electrocution. 

DELHI METRO RAIL CORPORATION LTD. 
= (A Joint vee of Govt. of India & Govt. of NCT Delhi) 

Follow vs ea WialOMAC | ©) www.dethimetrorail.eam | [5] OMRG Momantim 2.0 

g 
on 

K*rloskar 
Industries 

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2024 
(in Crores) 

in case any person has any claim in respect of me ne aaa 
lobjection(s) for the issuance of duplicate certificate(s) in favour of 
the above stated shareholder(s)iclaimant(s), helshe/they should 
lodge their claim or objection within 15 days of the date of| 

publication of this Notice. If within 15 days from the date hereof no| 
claim Is received by the Bank in respect of the said certificate(s), 

will be issued. 
The public is hereby cautioned against dealing in any way with the| 
shone mentionsdesrdfieats(s) For Punjab National Bank| 
Date: 13.08.2024 (Ekta Pasricha) 
Place: New Delhi Company Secreta 

elders availal ¢ download section of x 
hbsdewotg kdnch com or contac tre. Shobha Aran, Vee Present 
Kin Technologies Limited. (Unit SpiceJet Limited), Selenium Bulding. Sr, Particulars Guarter Ended |Guarter Ended| Year Ended | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Year Ended 

werB, Plot No 31 and 32, Financial District, Nanakrama 
Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Heaney. clans Stona2 Tel No 1800 ee Oe 2024 | SAS R029 || EGS zUG | SbLOB setae: | ae araleg | aiels 2026, 
3094001 andE-maillD:« sh.com For Socal Leite Unaudited hudited Audited Unaudited Audited ‘Audited 

Date: August 15, 2024 Send a | eee 
8: Guru 5:.VP egal & Company Seat Income from Continuing Operations 1679 4068 133.51 157149 1736.44 

incomefrom Discontinuing Operations 60 02a 313 960 024 
NATIONAL FERTILIZERS LIMITED Total Income 16.39 40.89 196.64 1,572.09 1,736.68 

of nda 2 | Profit Before Taxfor the period 
Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from 785 29.22 102.09 116.28 556,06 
continuingoperations 
Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from (0101 (0.28) 019 (0.10) (029) 09 
discontinuing operations 
Total Profit Before Tax for the period 758 28,93 102.28 96.00 115.99 556,25 

3. | Profit After Tax forthe period 
Net Profit (+1/ Loss {-) for the pariod “after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items} from Bar 2228 mea 8E28. 7088 Sa078 
continuing operations 
Net Profit(+]/ Losa(-) for the period after’ tax (after Exceptional: and/or Extraordinary items) trom fon) (0.28) (0.01) (on) (026) (oon 
discontinuing operations 
Total Profit after Taxfor the period 6.36 21.97 74.68 66.15 70.73 360.72 

4 | Other Comprenensiveineame 2478.83 sseg0 | 197293 2,473.39 sse16 1578.21 
5 Income) 2,485.20 578.87 | 1,647.56 2,538.54 626.89 1,939.43 
6 | Paid-upEquity Shere Capital 9.94 8.93 9.93 398 9.93 93 
7 | Earnings per share in2)(ofs10/-each, not annualised) 

SHARE DEPARTMENT, BOARD #.€0-0 F ARE: ee CRRINALION Earnings por share for continuing operations): 
Emit resugipnb.co! in, Tol # 071-28084857 Basic 65L 72.85 7545 2884 6208 20260 

PUBLIC NOTICE Diluted ey 2145 72.82 2710 5957 194.59 
Neti B heroby ne Bank {for di 

reported Basic ton (0.27) (0.02) (om) (027) (0.02) 
i hele threo Eine thane Tene aemueataet for inallssof Diluted fom (027 (002 (om) (027) (002) 

Sr. ‘Name of Folio ‘Share Distinctive | No.of Total Earnings per share: 
it No. No No, of Sh: Basic 6.40 72.18 75.43 2873 eiBt 202.58 

STSBE7SIT5 Diluted 6.08 21.38 72.80 26.99 59.30 194.57 1 | Shashi Gupta 1193511 17518 | Soapazsaga| 230 

Rajan Mayor yizeaat] tessa | 9738596900] 145 Notes: 
i ai 6738597074 1 The above results are reviewed and recommended by the Audit Camimittee and approved by the Goard of Directors of the Campany intheir respective meetings held on 14 August 2024 and a Limited Review of the same 

9 [satect aur ‘i2z0ses]  ase08 | 8790472015 | 15 has been carried aut by the Statutory Auditars of the Company. 
2 The above is a 

Financial Resultsare availabie on the Company’sand Stock Exchange wabsites. (wrkirloskarindustries.com, 

Place : Pune 
Date: 14 August 2024. 

unr bir 

extract of the detaiied format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEB (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of 
com) 

Tel: +91 -(0)20-2970 4978 - Faxe +91 (0)20-2970 4374 
+ Emait investorrelations@kirloskar.com « Website: wwwkirloskarindustries.com 

od Wika" ny fon 3 Bute pret owned by rl Paprsnary Lined ane Kiros nous 

For Kirloskar Industries Limited 
Sd/~ 

Mahesh Chhabria 
Managing Director 

DIN 00166049 

Lian i me Pte User 

financialexp.epapnin New Delhi



as feccil 

Tac fea : Ararat at 
eet, At areal aT WaT 

aa 

ag 
facet F 10,000 S aifter yferaentt Sik 3,000 aarMd Yferaenet ard 
SRR Barer 
a8 feet, 14 gee 

wertaar feere wate at ea F 
vad eo facet gfe + Ga Sree 
ag a 31 ae & sRavr sik sae 
gen a ot drreit 7x sensi sgt 
21 gan & Fee Rect yea 7 
10,000 Y aftr ule ik 
3,000 ard yer ar dart 

Rensren ufraz & sist e-arepcrep 
Seliri wank wr Sor webs Ga 

weet rar Fo FRET TRA GHA SI 
fer Gen ear | oer Geel fae eH 

ofa a oder oe wet dg aay & gore sik 
Ufa fered Sila Bea wT EET SST HH | 
ae IAHR feel fare Heaters wl sie 
Fang 2 | ww afte] 4 ere fe eae 

feaw ot Bear we faerrear ofeR F ora 
wor ear @ | 8H fe ast SIFT atte eT TH 
O04 oF aat wr d-Aeoelw Bare sik ORR 

Feae Stiiraa weary Br et Sar HT | 

erm) sei sara Pes sereh aaferitert, 
eq ain =e feeot det ah gear 
ret Wang arenfeet 700 Sak wT TE 

Sekt HAR Fee 4 spel Pep Hae SAT , 
ake ee aot ap ie ahd 1d AieSt H Sit TSM Wl Ursict 
Root a sidtenett aa AAT are 2 vadac fae ox fret pl arene aifeer sikh Peg mee) eet 
ore we sraeen ae cae & fee Sr Se eft Peer Tar 21 GR wae Pale fea 7E 
afcRat ae dare feu é1 anesiieng | ae west fie 4 acre he dean fafed eral oe ferent aT 

adh ert sik anit ofed fer 
wit oR afar geet ae ait 
aehittren ereit apt care ferar tre 2 

sort at agate set ett tar ae 
areih Oe ered spk eet TET | Feet 
UR Wet Hr 12 Sr Prater garrett st 

SRrsTaet + faerie fae 
als & Ge Hr SAINT AAT 

arr 
weal aa 

feet & sree erie A atte FH 
Rerenrera ae feeeit een & vest fra ferart at 
fare aria a fe (cat) ART arr 
(fare AR) & wea fed 4 adi 4 ge a 
waa at Sit wae ware & vitae atest Ft eT FI 
facet Fo wareg ara anette (am) 
SRISToTeT arate We Fararree RRL at sata ae 
& ah ora a ye eral erat Bea eT 

aA a aor Al SHIT Ft oe Raa T 
ae feat Re dies ater ae ot Ft METIS 
& WIR & fae Fate at gett 3 wae 
fae orl a et wad tar at cat SAA at 
4 sfaa antag at ai at at) seer | a 
fray fea 9 12 sree at fered va edt reer 
faart & afitad yer Afra Bt ofa fea & vie 
mreeeretast FR ASAT RT SRT SRT 
afrare a at at eer 2) abt we pa A 
aise & sea, aa wads alte fener efter 

(eceit wears vet fore fr 
feenere earftar ata Feeprer (ergs) FAR 
ahora & wed feel a aah gu era wat 
al ar oe wars & hee Bie Bl et | 

€ ate ater at ae aetna & at dae 
arent Pret ae ea aR ae ike Ff SA 

aril | facet ar Fer & od ong eet ‘oa? si 
ep dfs 4 ae fe se oe ace & che 
rece a aera ae ata ae a is 

| Bt a 
Ted fred 10 ad 4 fare & Rrerst a1 wt at 
TET fer, deta sik set Fett se art 
2% fers areT 70-100 arts wea fret J cies 
wer, dar a rex Perera ag 3 alt ite 42 
wt at arg aa 9 eect A adt wa 31 
wa a aral fe wee Fare ag, cer aed a oe 
wet Prantett 1g 21 

ee 
aera 

aif Recell, 14 geal ( SFR AarcerA) | 

atte aT aT da fier wee aA T ge 
ere Steer SAT TT AE, ere ate A Rese 
siken frertz gel art at we Fo art a oe 
creed Gea we | are ast Tear aera, 
dts, dela, eisita, age we sie ty & eo 
ee 

( wag erga b ura wen at 

feed crea fret & Rese aga wt 4 quay arelse CE) 

2 aaa fe SETH 135 aT a aH faset ot met abet wer ar et ota gE 
Wee ar Freel & are ett ae year, © athe aia maa 
dierk & td Rad ara 4 amt wag A 
fer sre ree a AT AT | ef A ara fae SATE 
an afore at aff) et oe Reng ar TA eta aT 
ae ee fst oe aft | 

we fl dened dtudici 
UR er H que wefect srercnret wt wep sear 

aa ea wee aa 44 44 (10120-222 22 22, 98 11 22 33 88 at too ane ort eh oe at 
‘ fered @ at fee aa 16 arm 8 “cara fret Bore b sme | fare ee ere oT eaTAT 

seat ge ert Rett ud og amet evratitreat j ! 

Tenn e a a ” Teal © at 

a oe seal Rel st meet At INDIA 
fa att ar at) ae ere sera AAR eae 

(Fin crores) 

‘Quarter Ended | Year Ended | Quarter Ended 
Particulars 30.96.2024 | 31.93.2024 | 30.082023 

Un-audied | Audited | Unaudited 
Total Income fram operations 401.15 | 605.40 67.68 
Net Profit{Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional 

2. | andlor Extraordinary tems) biel (31.77) (168.78) 
wre oie eh ae ate est gs eh oh ari 1 ParsT areqaret Net Profi[Loss) for the period befor tax (after 

mam > 3. Exceptional andar Extraordinary items) hia (31.7) (168.78) 
. TCE ms * 4. NetProfii{Loss) forthe period afar tax (after Exceptional 450.04 (20.8) (r.62) 

andior Extraordinary items) 
“ ‘Total Comprehensive Income for the periad [Comprising 

72.38 wing q 5. | Profi(Loss) for the periad (after tax) and Other 154.82 (631.51) (178.14) 
*Upcoming - IVF, Infertility and Organ Transplant Co Income (aftertax)] 

Gur fear | Equity Share Capital 465.40 465.40 465.40 
at . pret fasten 7, Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) a6 shown in oe 
ag fecell, 14 30a (Ri) | the Audited Balance Sheet of he Previous year | 
eet 3a 3 an sift * 9+ Heat « wears yd Rud ate Earnings Per Share [of €10/- each) (Not Annualised) | (Annualised) | (NotAnnualised) 

feet a ear is ‘aiff af 81. Basic: a (1352) i 
ert ArT #1 13 SPE at gaye ve a ube SR ret 2. Diluted 3.35 (13.52) (3.69) 

+ 800+ HUeeT Stacy eed wi Gea sete 
a 4 tard 72.38 are aati = aac wd awtattch Key figures of un-audited standalone financial results: {Rin crores) > aire Rrvex . a : A ax fat, st ua fer H ae ale 4 RO RE Sparen al GuarterEnded | YearEnded | uarter Ended 
Waal afer 31 +5 be da ¢ ihgiderlaioh wa off arg woke Particulars xogezom | 31032024 | 30062073 No. | 

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS 
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 20, 2024 

fect ta a rr al » eu0+ faltwa par az oa wd ages tae | ; Unaudited | Audited | Unaudited 
aera ta ‘uaa’ wot ae 41. | Tolalincome fram Operations 490.54 189.45 ara 
art aa aga aa + soot uftta fafecat Hf « geederie =yxlelfel, Wealeiich 2. | Net Profit[Loss) for the period before tax a4 (e927) (173.17) Rn wet 
feet 2a 3a Fea a eae ° difatea tear ai wtea Afshar 3. | Net Profit Loss) for the period after tax 154.80 esa.27) (173.17) 

(3 SR) Ft se ae at Lean eee Note: 
Tee after at den at ai, se. 27 ame 1 dem don oem, tee Gees Gees {he ove an eta: fhe tag tomato financial results forthe quarter ended June 30, 8 fled with the Stack 
fad 9 deak % 72.38 arel a weet é Exchanges under Regulation 23 ofthe SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018. The 

a - fl ior full format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 are available on the websites of BSE Limited 
itt ar I feel 31 * mes Dahan 0120- Len 011-35363535 0120-2322222 SS ES {jwnseinda.com), National Stack Exchange of India Limied (wav.nseindia com) and on the websi of he Campany at 
wep aafirent & year att 13 tne URL itpsifcorporae, pcjeellercom#fnanciabesuls 
at Fl FA 72,38,271 dimmer So For and on behalf ofthe Board 

PC Jeweller Limited 
a avn at seed ect a 62, 4 
facet 421-4 Ae at att 0135-2663000 05738-27333 05738-255555 site Aus eeggagssot (BALRAM GARG) 
al den a fare ( aldi3 Place: New Dehi Managing Director 

ma Date: August 14, 2024 IN: 00032083 att = 71,09 AA A 12 24.X 7SERVICES By Emergency GP piscnoctics @ Blood Bank — [Pharmacy — RR Amnulance ae 
Sea Fl 71.07 ara, 4 dar 

2023 al 71.04 ura air Ox @ kaissn ry e 
RENT aI 70.88 wr at 

www.readwhere.com 


		2024-08-15T13:14:25+0530
	Vijay Panwar




